

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

IA NO. GA/5/2022
In CS/220/1868
BISWANATH MITRA
Vs
K. C. BASU

IA NO. GA/6/2022
In CS/220/1868
BISWANATH MITRA
Vs
K. C. BASU

IA NO. GA/8/2023
In CS/220/1868
BISWANATH MITRA
Vs
K. C. BASU

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR
Date : 19th June, 2024.

Appearance:

Mr. Meghnad Dutta, Adv.
Mr. Arindam Paul, Adv.
...for Ajanta De.

Mr S.N.Mitra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Souwick Mitra, Adv.
Mr. Nirayan Roy, Adv.

The Court:- The matters are released from this Court for the present and
be placed before the appropriate Bench.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)